Residual Power: @50°C 0,03W(lin) 0,015W (no lin)
Equivalent Noise Resistance: ≤3% Rn(3Ωmin)
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +70°C
Stop Torque: ≥4N-cm
Mechanical Angle: 235° +/- 5°
Electrical Rotation angle: 200° +/-20%
Physical Characteristics
Range of Value:  220Ω to 5MΩ

Ordering
Code Tolerance Curve/ Taper
Ordering Information
X18002 101 M A
Serie
6mm THT Single-Turn
Trimmer Type PT6H
DRW: Jason CHKD Jules MATL: Wu
3 from 3
0 X18002
Customer:
DATE
Sheet
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS  H.Schmitt
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
06.09.2009
APPD: Join FINISH Shieh
MA= Magazine
K R BU201
M= Tol. 20% BU201= Bulk-
Ware 200PCS
Packing
Soldering Profile
C= Anti
Logaritmisch
101=  100Ω A= Linear
Rotor for
Axle
N= Tol. 30%
R= ROHS
conform
N=NON ROHS
conform
M= Digonal
Slot
K= Cross Slot
B=
Logaritmisch